s Pursuit Women - 17.03.2024
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< Osterreichische Meisterschaften
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w
Pokljuka, SLO
Juniors female Analytical result 10km (5 x 2 km)
Rk # Name Nat. - Club L/ L S S| T Tme % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
1 21 HEIGL Selina 2004 AUT - USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE 2 3 4 2 11 43:10.3 0.00%
Cumulative time 10:30.9 1 19:235 1 28:41.8 1 36:59.7 1 43:10.3 1
Lap time 10:30.9 1 08526 +457 2 09:18.3 +01:32.8 2 08:17.9 +22.1 2 06:10.6 1
Shooting time 56.9 1 01:.00.9 +00.8 2 53.5 +00.3 2 51.8 1 03:43.1 1
Track time 08:32.6 1 06:20.0 1 06:24.6 1 06:26.6 1 06:10.6 1 33544 1
Penalty time 01:01.4 +00.1 2 01:31.7 +57.5 2 02:00.2 +01:53.7 2 59.5 +52.3 2
2 26 AIGNER Nele 2004 AUT - SV ERPFENDORF-WALD 2 1 0 0 3 43:42.3 1.24%
Cumulative time 13:19.8 +02:48.9 2 21:26.7 +02:03.2 2 29:12.2 +304 2 37:08.0 +08.3 2 431423 +320 2
Lap time 10:54.8 +239 2 08:06.9 1 071455 1 07:55.8 1 06:34.3 +23.7 2
Shooting time 01:07.1 +10.2 2 01:00.1 1 53.2 1 51.9 +00.1 2 03:52.3 +09.2 2
Track time 08:46.4 +13.8 2 06:32.6 +12.6 2 06:45.8 +21.2 2 06:56.7 +30.1 2 06:34.3 +23.7 2 35:35.8 +01:41.4 2
Penalty time 01:01.3 1 34.2 1 06.5 1 07.2 1
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Pursuit Women - 17.03.2024

Osterreichische Meisterschaften

Ski Austria

Pokljuka, SLO

Youth female Il Analytical result 7,5km (5 x 1,5 km)

Rk # Name Nat. - Club L L S S| T Time % Difference
Description Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
1 37 STOLLBERGER Rosaly Mavie 2006 AUT - SU WINDISCHGARSTEN - BIATHLON o 0 1 o0 1 26:34.2 0.00%
Cumulative time 06:39.4 +39.1 2 11:49.6 +16.7 2 17:21.1 +05.7 2 22:28.7 1 26:34.2 1
Lap time 06:15.4 +15.1 2 05:10.2 1 05:315 1 05:.07.6 1 04:05.5 1
Shooting time 56.3 +00.2 2 59.6 +04.0 3 51.3 +02.0 4 51.9 +03.4 3 03:39.1 2
Track time 05:13.1 +14.8 2 04:03.2 +02.7 2 04:07.6 +00.1 2 04:09.7 +02.1 2 04:05.5 1 21:39.1 +12.4 2
Penalty time 06.0 +00.1 2 07.4 +01.8 2 32.6 +01.2 2 06.0 +009 3
2 34 MILLINGER Anna 2005 AUT - SKIKLUB ST.MARTIN 0 1 1 2 4 27:36.0 3.89%
Cumulative time 06:00.3 1 11:329 1 17:154 1 23:23.2 +545 2 27:36.0 +01:.01.8 2
Lap time 06:00.3 1 05:32.6 +22.4 3 051425 +11.0 2 06:07.8 +01:00.2 4 04:12.8 +07.3 2
Shooting time 56.1 1 01:.02.6 +07.0 4 01:03.6 +14.3 6 01:04.8 +16.3 7 04:07.1 +28.0 6
Track time 04:58.3 1 04:00.5 1 04:075 1 04:07.6 1 04:12.8 +07.3 2 21:26.7 1
Penalty time 05.9 1 29.5 +239 3 314 1 55.4 +50.3 5
8 47 SCHREMPF Anna Maria 2005 AUT - WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN 0 0 2 0 2 29:15.0 10.10%
Cumulative time 08:04.8 +02:045 4 13:28.2 +01:55.3 3 19:38.2 +02:22.8 3 24:55.2 +02:26.5 3 29:15.0 +02:40.8 3
Lap time 06:20.8 +20.5 3 05:234 +13.2 2 06:10.0 +385 4 05:17.0 +09.4 2 04:19.8 +143 4
Shooting time 01:01.4 +05.3 7 01:03.2 +07.6 5 50.8 +01.5 3 48.5 1 03:43.9 +04.8 3
Track time 05:13.1 +14.8 3 04:14.6 +14.1 4 04:18.3 +10.8 3 04:23.4 +158 3 04:19.8 +14.3 4 22:29.2 +01:025 3
Penalty time 06.3 +004 3 05.6 1 01:00.9 +295 5 05.1 1
4 45 FUCHS Lilly 2006 AUT - KITZBUHELER SKI CLUB o 2 1 2 5 31:20.3 17.94%
Cumulative time 07:45.0 +01:44.7 3 14:07.6 +02:34.7 4 20:00.8 +02:454 4 26:30.9 +04:02.2 4 30:50.3 +04:16.1 4
Lap time 06:32.0 +31.7 4 06:22.6 +01:124 6 05:53.2 +21.7 3 06:30.1 +01:225 7 04:19.4 +139 3
Shooting time 01:00.7 +046 6 01:07.5 +119 6 49.3 1 01:034 +149 5 04:00.9 +218 5
Track time 05:24.3 +26.0 4 04:16.0 +155 5 04:30.0 +225 6 04:28.4 +20.8 5 04:19.4 +13.9 3 22:58.1 +01:31.4 4
Penalty time 07.0 +01.1 4 59.1 +535 5 33.9 +025 3 58.3 +53.2 6
5 48 HLAVKA Johanna 2005 AUT - Sc Leutasch 1 1 2 2 6 32:05.8 20.77%
Cumulative time 08:51.2 +02:50.9 5 14:49.2 +03:16.3 5 21:12.1 +03:56.7 5 27:38.6 +05:.09.9 5 32:05.8 +05:31.6 5
Lap time 07:02.2 +01:01.9 6 05:58.0 +47.8 4 06:22.9 +51.4 6 06:26.5 +01:189 5 04:27.2 +21.7 5
Shooting time 01:00.7 +046 5 57.4 +01.8 2 50.1 +00.8 2 50.9 +02.4 2 03:39.1 1
Track time 05:28.0 +29.7 6 04:25.8 +25.3 6 04:28.7 +21.2 5 04:30.8 +23.2 6 04:27.2 +21.7 5 23:20.5 +01:53.8 6
Penalty time 33.5 +276 6 34.8 +29.2 4 01:04.1 +32.7 6 01:04.8 +59.7 7
6 49 WOLF Anna- Lena 2006 AUT 1 2 3 0 6 32:10.1 21.08%
Cumulative time 09:10.8 +03:10.5 6 15:19.8 +03:46.9 6 22:09.3 +04:53.9 6 27:38.7 +05:10.0 6 32:10.1 +05:35.9 6
Lap time 06:57.8 +575 5 06:09.0 +58.8 5 06:49.5 +01:18.0 7 05:29.4 +21.8 3 04:314 +259 6
Shooting time 59.7 +03.6 4 55.6 1 54.8 +055 5 56.4 +079 4 03:46.5 +07.4 4
Track time 05:25.9 +276 5 04:12.4 +11.9 3 04:24.3 +16.8 4 04:27.0 +19.4 4 04314 +259 6 23:01.0 +01:34.3 5
Penalty time 32.2 +26.3 5 01:01.0 +55.4 6 01:30.4 +59.0 7 06.0 +009 2
7 62 HOHENWARTER Eva 2006 AUT - SCHIKLUB MARIA ALM 1 2 1 1 5 36:52.3 38.77%
Cumulative time 12:10.5 +06:10.2 7 19:10.6 +07:37.7 7 25:33.0 +08:176 7 32:01.6 +09:329 7 36:52.3 +10:18.1 7
Lap time 07:04.5 +01:04.2 7 07:00.1 +01:49.9 7 06:22.4 +50.9 5 06:28.6 +01:21.0 6 04:50.7 +452 7
Shooting time 57.7 +01.6 3 01:17.7 +22.1 7 01:04.0 +14.7 7 01:03.5 +15.0 6 04:22.9 +43.8 7
Track time 05:31.3 +33.0 7 04:37.3 +36.8 7 04:43.8 +36.3 7 04:49.2 +416 7 04:50.7 +45.2 7 24:32.3 +03:056 7
Penalty time 35.5 +29.6 7 01:.05.1 +595 7 34.6 +03.2 4 35.9 +30.8 4
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Ski Austria

Youth female |

Rk
Description

1
Cumulative time
Lap time
Shooting time
Track time
Penalty time

2
Cumulative time
Lap time
Shooting time
Track time
Penalty time

3]
Cumulative time
Lap time
Shooting time
Track time
Penalty time

4
Cumulative time
Lap time
Shooting time
Track time
Penalty time

5)
Cumulative time
Lap time
Shooting time
Track time
Penalty time

6
Cumulative time
Lap time
Shooting time
Track time
Penalty time

#

79

73

85

93

96

99

Name
Lap 1
JOST Celina
06:58.1
05:58.1
55.7
04:57.1 +08.5
05.3
GANNER Selina
07:13.4 +15.3
07:13.4 +01:15.3
01:03.2 +07.5
04:48.6

01:21.6 +01:16.3

PUERGY Katharina
09:29.0 +02:30.9
07:55.0 +01:56.9
01:11.4 +15.7
05:16.2 +27.6
01:27.4 +01:22.1

EDER Simone
09:08.5 +02:10.4
06:45.5 +47.4
01:.04.4 +08.7
05:07.8 +19.2

33.3 +28.0

ZALLINGER Lisa
10:17.8 +03:19.7

06:45.8  +47.7
01:07.3  +116
05:03.4  +14.8

351  +29.8

HAUSER Anna
10:46.8 +03:48.7
06:17.8  +19.7

576  +01.9
05:12.3  +23.7
079  +02.6
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12:18.5
05:20.4
58.3
04:16.0
06.1

13:43.5
06:30.1
01:03.7
04:03.4
01:23.0

15:12.6
05:43.6
01:09.3
04:28.5

05.8

14:58.3
05:49.8
01:00.1
04:16.5

33.2

16:58.7
06:40.9
01:08.9
04:29.5
01:02.5

18:07.5
07:20.7
01:08.1
04:36.6
01:36.0
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Lap 2
2008

+12.6
+00.3

2008

+01:25.0

+01:09.7
+05.4

+01:17.2

2007

+02:54.1
+23.2
+11.0
+25.1

2008

+02:39.8
+29.4
+01.8
+13.1
+27.4

2008
+04:40.2
+01:20.5

+10.6
+26.1
+56.7

2008
+05:49.0
+02:00.3
+09.8
+33.2
+01:30.2

Analytical result
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Pokljuka, SLO

NNON B

Nat. - Club
Lap 3
AUT - SKIKLUB KUCHL
18:38.7
06:20.2 +05.7
01:01.2 +08.1
04:18.8 +00.4
01:00.2 +02.4
AUT

19:58.0 +01:19.3
06:14.5
58.3
04:18.4
57.8

+05.2

AUT - Sc Leutasch
21:36.6 +02:57.9

06:24.0 +09.5
53.1

04:28.1 +09.7

01:02.8 +05.0

AUT - Sc Leogang
21:28.1 +02:49.4

06:29.8 +15.3

58.5 +05.4
04:29.3 +10.9
01:02.0 +04.2

AUT - Sc Leutasch
23:44.8 +05:06.1

06:46.1 +31.6
01:05.5 +12.4
04:38.1 +19.7
01:02.5 +04.7
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5
5
6
5
4

Lap 4
24:49.0
06:10.3 +10.3
55.9 +05.8
04:41.8 +19.1
32.6
26:45.7 +01:56.7
06:47.7 +47.7
58.0 +07.9
04:22.7
01:27.0 +54.4
28:10.9 +03:21.9
06:34.3 +34.3
53.0  +02.9
04:39.5 +16.8
01:01.8 +29.2
28:30.3 +03:41.3
07:02.2 +01:02.2
01:01.2 +11.1
04:33.1 +10.4
01:27.9 +55.3
29:44.8 +04:55.8
06:00.0
50.1
04:36.3 +13.6
33.6 +01.0

AUT - LL-CLUB REGION ANGERBERG

24:57.1 +06:18.4

06:49.6 +35.1
01:00.1 +07.0
04:42.7 +24.3
01:06.8 +09.0

oo~ OOO

31:54.1 +07:05.1

06:57.0 +57.0
01:02.2 +12.1
04:46.9 +24.2
01:07.9 +35.3
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0 O
29:09.6
04:20.6

04:20.6

3 3
31:02.8
04:17.1

04:17.1

3 0
32:34.8
04:23.9

04:23.9

1 1
33:11.7
04:41.4

04:41.4

1 2
34:23.8
04:39.0

04:39.0

0o 3
36:37.2
04:43.1

04:43.1

7,5km (5 x 1,5 km)

S S T Time

Lap 5
2 1
+03.5

+03.5

2 3
+01:53.2

2 2
+03:25.2
+06.8

+06.8

2 3
+04:02.1
+24.3

+24.3

2 1
+05:14.2
+21.9

+21.9

2 2
+07:27.6
+26.0

+26.0

3

% Difference

Total
29:09.6 0.00%
03:51.1 1
22:34.3 +44.1 2
31:02.8 6.46%
04:03.2 +121 2
21:50.2 1
32:34.8 11.72%
04:06.8 +15.7 4

23:16.2 +01:26.0 4

33:11.7 13.84%

04:04.2 +13.1 3
23:08.1 +01:179 3

34:23.8 17.95%

04:11.8 +20.7 6
23:26.3 +01:36.1 5

36:37.2 25.61%

04:08.0 +169 5
24:01.6 +02:11.4 6
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