



Pursuit Women - 17.03.2024

Österreichische Meisterschaften

Pokljuka, SLO

Juniors female

Analytisches Ergebnis

10km (5 x 2 km)

Pos	#	Name	Runde 1		Runde 2		Runde 3		Runde 4		Runde 5			Zeit	% Rückstand			
Bezeichnung											L	L	S	S	T			
1	21	HEIGL Selina	2004		2004		AUT - USC ALTENMARKT/ZAUCHENSEE				2	3	4	2	11	43:10.3	0.00%	
Kumulierte Zeit		10:30.9	1	19:23.5	1	28:41.8	1	36:59.7	1	43:10.3					1			
Rundenzeit		10:30.9	1	08:52.6	+45.7	2	09:18.3	+01:32.8	2	08:17.9	+22.1	2	06:10.6		1			
Schießstandzeit		56.9	1	01:00.9	+00.8	2	53.5	+00.3	2	51.8		1				03:43.1	1	
Streckenzeit		08:32.6	1	06:20.0		1	06:24.6		1	06:26.6		1	06:10.6		1	33:54.4	1	
Strafzeit		01:01.4	+00.1	2	01:31.7	+57.5	2	02:00.2	+01:53.7	2	59.5	+52.3	2					
2	26	AIGNER Nele	2004		2004		AUT - SV ERPFENDORF-WALD				2	1	0	0	3	43:42.3	1.24%	
Kumulierte Zeit		13:19.8	+02:48.9	2	21:26.7	+02:03.2	2	29:12.2	+30.4	2	37:08.0	+08.3	2	43:42.3	+32.0	2		
Rundenzeit		10:54.8	+23.9	2	08:06.9		1	07:45.5		1	07:55.8		1	06:34.3	+23.7	2		
Schießstandzeit		01:07.1	+10.2	2	01:00.1		1	53.2		1	51.9	+00.1	2			03:52.3	+09.2	
Streckenzeit		08:46.4	+13.8	2	06:32.6	+12.6	2	06:45.8	+21.2	2	06:56.7	+30.1	2	06:34.3	+23.7	2	35:35.8	+01:41.4
Strafzeit		01:01.3		1	34.2		1	06.5		1	07.2		1					



Pursuit Women - 17.03.2024

Österreichische Meisterschaften

Pokljuka, SLO

Youth female II

Analytisches Ergebnis

7,5km (5 x 1,5 km)

Pos	#	Name	Nat. - Club		L	L	S	S	T	Zeit	% Rückstand										
Bezeichnung		Runde 1	Runde 2	Runde 3	Runde 4	Runde 5			Gesamt												
1	37	STOLLBERGER Rosaly Mavie	2006	AUT - SU WINDISCHGARSTEN - BIATHLON					0	0	1	0	1	26:34.2	0.00%						
Kumulierte Zeit		06:39.4	+39.1	2	11:49.6	+16.7	2	17:21.1	+05.7	2	22:28.7		1	26:34.2							
Rundenzeit		06:15.4	+15.1	2	05:10.2		1	05:31.5		1	05:07.6		1	04:05.5							
Schießstandzeit		56.3	+00.2	2	59.6	+04.0	3	51.3	+02.0	4	51.9	+03.4	3		03:39.1	2					
Streckenzeit		05:13.1	+14.8	2	04:03.2	+02.7	2	04:07.6	+00.1	2	04:09.7	+02.1	2	04:05.5		21:39.1	+12.4	2			
Strafzeit		06.0	+00.1	2	07.4	+01.8	2	32.6	+01.2	2	06.0	+00.9	3								
2	34	MILLINGER Anna	2005	AUT - SKIKLUB ST.MARTIN					0	1	1	2	4	27:36.0	3.89%						
Kumulierte Zeit		06:00.3		1	11:32.9		1	17:15.4		1	23:23.2	+54.5	2	27:36.0	+01:01.8	2					
Rundenzeit		06:00.3		1	05:32.6	+22.4	3	05:42.5	+11.0	2	06:07.8	+01:00.2	4	04:12.8	+07.3	2					
Schießstandzeit		56.1		1	01:02.6	+07.0	4	01:03.6	+14.3	6	01:04.8	+16.3	7				04:07.1	+28.0	6		
Streckenzeit		04:58.3		1	04:00.5		1	04:07.5		1	04:07.6		1	04:12.8	+07.3	2			21:26.7		1
Strafzeit		05.9		1	29.5	+23.9	3	31.4		1	55.4	+50.3	5								
3	47	SCHREMPF Anna Maria	2005	AUT - WSV RAMSAU/DACHSTEIN					0	0	2	0	2	29:15.0	10.10%						
Kumulierte Zeit		08:04.8	+02:04.5	4	13:28.2	+01:55.3	3	19:38.2	+02:22.8	3	24:55.2	+02:26.5	3	29:15.0	+02:40.8	3					
Rundenzeit		06:20.8	+20.5	3	05:23.4	+13.2	2	06:10.0	+38.5	4	05:17.0	+09.4	2	04:19.8	+14.3	4					
Schießstandzeit		01:01.4	+05.3	7	01:03.2	+07.6	5	50.8	+01.5	3	48.5		1						03:43.9	+04.8	3
Streckenzeit		05:13.1	+14.8	3	04:14.6	+14.1	4	04:18.3	+10.8	3	04:23.4	+15.8	3	04:19.8	+14.3	4			22:29.2	+01:02.5	3
Strafzeit		06.3	+00.4	3	05.6		1	01:00.9	+29.5	5	05.1		1								
4	45	FUCHS Lilly	2006	AUT - KITZBÜHELER SKI CLUB					0	2	1	2	5	31:20.3	17.94%						
Kumulierte Zeit		07:45.0	+01:44.7	3	14:07.6	+02:34.7	4	20:00.8	+02:45.4	4	26:30.9	+04:02.2	4	30:50.3	+04:16.1	4					
Rundenzeit		06:32.0	+31.7	4	06:22.6	+01:12.4	6	05:53.2	+21.7	3	06:30.1	+01:22.5	7	04:19.4	+13.9	3					
Schießstandzeit		01:00.7	+04.6	6	01:07.5	+11.9	6	49.3		1	01:03.4	+14.9	5						04:00.9	+21.8	5
Streckenzeit		05:24.3	+26.0	4	04:16.0	+15.5	5	04:30.0	+22.5	6	04:28.4	+20.8	5	04:19.4	+13.9	3			22:58.1	+01:31.4	4
Strafzeit		07.0	+01.1	4	59.1	+53.5	5	33.9	+02.5	3	58.3	+53.2	6								
5	48	HLAVKA Johanna	2005	AUT - Sc Leutasch					1	1	2	2	6	32:05.8	20.77%						
Kumulierte Zeit		08:51.2	+02:50.9	5	14:49.2	+03:16.3	5	21:12.1	+03:56.7	5	27:38.6	+05:09.9	5	32:05.8	+05:31.6	5					
Rundenzeit		07:02.2	+01:01.9	6	05:58.0	+47.8	4	06:22.9	+51.4	6	06:26.5	+01:18.9	5	04:27.2	+21.7	5					
Schießstandzeit		01:00.7	+04.6	5	57.4	+01.8	2	50.1	+00.8	2	50.9	+02.4	2						03:39.1		1
Streckenzeit		05:28.0	+29.7	6	04:25.8	+25.3	6	04:28.7	+21.2	5	04:30.8	+23.2	6	04:27.2	+21.7	5			23:20.5	+01:53.8	6
Strafzeit		33.5	+27.6	6	34.8	+29.2	4	01:04.1	+32.7	6	01:04.8	+59.7	7								
6	49	WOLF Anna- Lena	2006	AUT					1	2	3	0	6	32:10.1	21.08%						
Kumulierte Zeit		09:10.8	+03:10.5	6	15:19.8	+03:46.9	6	22:09.3	+04:53.9	6	27:38.7	+05:10.0	6	32:10.1	+05:35.9	6					
Rundenzeit		06:57.8	+57.5	5	06:09.0	+58.8	5	06:49.5	+01:18.0	7	05:29.4	+21.8	3	04:31.4	+25.9	6					
Schießstandzeit		59.7	+03.6	4	55.6		1	54.8	+05.5	5	56.4	+07.9	4						03:46.5	+07.4	4
Streckenzeit		05:25.9	+27.6	5	04:12.4	+11.9	3	04:24.3	+16.8	4	04:27.0	+19.4	4	04:31.4	+25.9	6			23:01.0	+01:34.3	5
Strafzeit		32.2	+26.3	5	01:01.0	+55.4	6	01:30.4	+59.0	7	06.0	+00.9	2								
7	62	HOHENWARTER Eva	2006	AUT - SCHIKLUB MARIA ALM					1	2	1	1	5	36:52.3	38.77%						
Kumulierte Zeit		12:10.5	+06:10.2	7	19:10.6	+07:37.7	7	25:33.0	+08:17.6	7	32:01.6	+09:32.9	7	36:52.3	+10:18.1	7					
Rundenzeit		07:04.5	+01:04.2	7	07:00.1	+01:49.9	7	06:22.4	+50.9	5	06:28.6	+01:21.0	6	04:50.7	+45.2	7					
Schießstandzeit		57.7	+01.6	3	01:17.7	+22.1	7	01:04.0	+14.7	7	01:03.5	+15.0	6						04:22.9	+43.8	7
Streckenzeit		05:31.3	+33.0	7	04:37.3	+36.8	7	04:43.8	+36.3	7	04:49.2	+41.6	7	04:50.7	+45.2	7			24:32.3	+03:05.6	7
Strafzeit		35.5	+29.6	7	01:05.1	+59.5	7	34.6	+03.2	4	35.9	+30.8	4								



Pursuit Women - 17.03.2024

Österreichische Meisterschaften

Pokljuka, SLO

Youth female I

Analytisches Ergebnis

7,5km (5 x 1,5 km)

Pos	#	Name	Nat. - Club		L	L	S	S	T	Zeit	% Rückstand								
Bezeichnung		Runde 1	Runde 2	Runde 3	Runde 4	Runde 5			Gesamt										
1	79	JOST Celina	2008		AUT - SKIKLUB KUCHL			0	0	2	1	3	29:09.6	0.00%					
Kumulierte Zeit		06:58.1	1	12:18.5	1	18:38.7	1	24:49.0	1	29:09.6		1							
Rundenzeit		05:58.1	1	05:20.4	1	06:20.2	+05.7	2	06:10.3	+10.3	2	04:20.6	+03.5	2					
Schießstandzeit		55.7	1	58.3	1	01:01.2	+08.1	5	55.9	+05.8	3				03:51.1	1			
Streckenzeit		04:57.1	+08.5	2	04:16.0	+12.6	2	04:18.8	+00.4	2	04:41.8	+19.1	5	04:20.6	+03.5	2	22:34.3	+44.1	2
Strafzeit		05.3	1	06.1	+00.3	2	01:00.2	+02.4	2	32.6	1								
2	73	GANNER Selina	2008		AUT			3	3	2	3	11	31:02.8	6.46%					
Kumulierte Zeit		07:13.4	+15.3	2	13:43.5	+01:25.0	2	19:58.0	+01:19.3	2	26:45.7	+01:56.7	2	31:02.8	+01:53.2	2			
Rundenzeit		07:13.4	+01:15.3	5	06:30.1	+01:09.7	4	06:14.5		1	06:47.7	+47.7	4	04:17.1		1			
Schießstandzeit		01:03.2	+07.5	3	01:03.7	+05.4	3	58.3	+05.2	2	58.0	+07.9	4				04:03.2	+12.1	2
Streckenzeit		04:48.6		1	04:03.4		1	04:18.4		1	04:22.7		1	04:17.1		1	21:50.2		1
Strafzeit		01:21.6	+01:16.3	5	01:23.0	+01:17.2	5	57.8		1	01:27.0	+54.4	5						
3	85	PUERGY Katharina	2007		AUT - Sc Leutasch			3	0	2	2	7	32:34.8	11.72%					
Kumulierte Zeit		09:29.0	+02:30.9	4	15:12.6	+02:54.1	4	21:36.6	+02:57.9	4	28:10.9	+03:21.9	3	32:34.8	+03:25.2	3			
Rundenzeit		07:55.0	+01:56.9	6	05:43.6	+23.2	2	06:24.0	+09.5	3	06:34.3	+34.3	3	04:23.9	+06.8	3			
Schießstandzeit		01:11.4	+15.7	6	01:09.3	+11.0	6	53.1		1	53.0	+02.9	2				04:06.8	+15.7	4
Streckenzeit		05:16.2	+27.6	6	04:28.5	+25.1	4	04:28.1	+09.7	3	04:39.5	+16.8	4	04:23.9	+06.8	3	23:16.2	+01:26.0	4
Strafzeit		01:27.4	+01:22.1	6	05.8		1	01:02.8	+05.0	5	01:01.8	+29.2	3						
4	93	EDER Simone	2008		AUT - Sc Leogang			1	1	2	3	7	33:11.7	13.84%					
Kumulierte Zeit		09:08.5	+02:10.4	3	14:58.3	+02:39.8	3	21:28.1	+02:49.4	3	28:30.3	+03:41.3	4	33:11.7	+04:02.1	4			
Rundenzeit		06:45.5	+47.4	3	05:49.8	+29.4	3	06:29.8	+15.3	4	07:02.2	+01:02.2	6	04:41.4	+24.3	5			
Schießstandzeit		01:04.4	+08.7	4	01:00.1	+01.8	2	58.5	+05.4	3	01:01.2	+11.1	5				04:04.2	+13.1	3
Streckenzeit		05:07.8	+19.2	4	04:16.5	+13.1	3	04:29.3	+10.9	4	04:33.1	+10.4	2	04:41.4	+24.3	5	23:08.1	+01:17.9	3
Strafzeit		33.3	+28.0	3	33.2	+27.4	3	01:02.0	+04.2	3	01:27.9	+55.3	6						
5	96	ZALLINGER Lisa	2008		AUT - Sc Leutasch			1	2	2	1	6	34:23.8	17.95%					
Kumulierte Zeit		10:17.8	+03:19.7	5	16:58.7	+04:40.2	5	23:44.8	+05:06.1	5	29:44.8	+04:55.8	5	34:23.8	+05:14.2	5			
Rundenzeit		06:45.8	+47.7	4	06:40.9	+01:20.5	5	06:46.1	+31.6	5	06:00.0		1	04:39.0	+21.9	4			
Schießstandzeit		01:07.3	+11.6	5	01:08.9	+10.6	5	01:05.5	+12.4	6	50.1		1				04:11.8	+20.7	6
Streckenzeit		05:03.4	+14.8	3	04:29.5	+26.1	5	04:38.1	+19.7	5	04:36.3	+13.6	3	04:39.0	+21.9	4	23:26.3	+01:36.1	5
Strafzeit		35.1	+29.8	4	01:02.5	+56.7	4	01:02.5	+04.7	4	33.6	+01.0	2						
6	99	HAUSER Anna	2008		AUT - LL-CLUB REGION ANGERBERG			0	3	2	2	7	36:37.2	25.61%					
Kumulierte Zeit		10:46.8	+03:48.7	6	18:07.5	+05:49.0	6	24:57.1	+06:18.4	6	31:54.1	+07:05.1	6	36:37.2	+07:27.6	6			
Rundenzeit		06:17.8	+19.7	2	07:20.7	+02:00.3	6	06:49.6	+35.1	6	06:57.0	+57.0	5	04:43.1	+26.0	6			
Schießstandzeit		57.6	+01.9	2	01:08.1	+09.8	4	01:00.1	+07.0	4	01:02.2	+12.1	6				04:08.0	+16.9	5
Streckenzeit		05:12.3	+23.7	5	04:36.6	+33.2	6	04:42.7	+24.3	6	04:46.9	+24.2	6	04:43.1	+26.0	6	24:01.6	+02:11.4	6
Strafzeit		07.9	+02.6	2	01:36.0	+01:30.2	6	01:06.8	+09.0	6	01:07.9	+35.3	4						